CIMITERO VASTO

VENERDI 26 SETTEMBRE 2025 - ESTUMULAZIONI LOCULI

<

NOMI DEFUNTI

ORA

ESUMAZIONE

Prezzo

08:00:00

08:15:00

08:30:00

08:45:00

09:00:00

ESTUMULAZIONE
LOCULI

09:15:00

S0sSpeso

09:30:00

50s5peso

VANONI VITURIA

09:45:00

ANSELMI GIOVANNI

10:00:00

BEERETTERA MARINO

10:15:00

CONSADORI SERAFINA

10:30:00

EST. CELL. OSS.

10:45:00

S0Speso

11:00:00

11:15:00

11:30:00

EY D R Y
mm&mmmmhmm—xmhmm—x

11:45:00



